Page 1 of 14
KT-FLEDXXPSXX-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-X
HIGH POWER LED FLOODLIGHT
DESCRIPTION
High Power LED Floodlight with Optic Swap | Power Select |
Color Select | 120–277V or 277–480V Input | Two Mounting
Options Included | Bronze or White Finishes Available
APPLICATION

KT-FLEDXXPSXX-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-X
1 2 6 73 9 1310 1411 124 5 158
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code DLC Product ID
KT-FLED140PS-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654160085 OYF-58 TBD
KT-FLED140PS-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654160092 GTK-02 TBD
KT-FLED140PSHV-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654160108 LHZ-75 TBD
KT-FLED290PS-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654160115 LNQ-84 TBD
KT-FLED290PS-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM-W 843654160122 MVW-62 TBD
KT-FLED290PSHV-R4-OSF-UNV-8CSB-VDIM 843654160139 UAF-87 TBD